PU54.2 DC Bynum SW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride

>1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway

0.3 L 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road

0.9 R 0.3 Mill Chapel Road

1.2 R 3.5 Farrington Mill Road

47 L 2 Farrington Point Road

6.7 R 1 LystraRoad

7.6 L 0.8 Jack Bennett Road

84 L 6.5 BigWoods Road

149 L >.1 Keep left

15 L 0.1 uUso4

151 R 2  Seaforth Road

171 R 1  North Pea Ridge Road

18.1 R 3.1 North Pea Ridge Road

21.2 L 2.4 Bynum Ridge Road

23.7 L 1.4 Bynum Road

25 L 0.6 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

25.6 R 2.2 Russell Chapel Church
Road

27.8 R 5 Old Graham Road

32.8 R 2.2 Chicken Bridge Road

35.1 R 2.8 River Road

37.8 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Road

38.4 L 0.7 Oak Hill Road

39.2 L 2.5 Manns Chapel Road

41.6 L 0.2 Poythress Road

41.8 R 1.7 Poythress Road

43.6 R 2.4 Damascus Church Road

459 L 0.6 Smith Level Road

46.6 S 0.8 Smith Level Road

47.4 R 0.7 Merritt Mill Road

48.1 R 0.5 West Cameron Avenue

48.6 S >.1 West Cameron Avenue,
NC 86

48.7 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue

49.1 S 0.4 Country Club Road

495 R 0.6 Ridge Road

50.2 L 0.6 Manning Drive

50.8 L 0.3 Turn left

51.1 L >.1 Turn sharp left

51.1 R 1.3 Old Mason Farm Road

525 R 0.7 Meadowmont Trail

53.2 R 0.8 Barbee Chapel Road

53.9 L >.1 Downing Creek Parkway

54 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway

54.2 R >.1 Carriage Way

End of Ride

PU54.2 DC Bynum SW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride

>1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway

0.3 L 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road

0.9 R 0.3 Mill Chapel Road

1.2 R 3.5 Farrington Mill Road

47 L 2 Farrington Point Road

6.7 R 1 LystraRoad

7.6 L 0.8 Jack Bennett Road

84 L 6.5 BigWoods Road

149 L >.1 Keep left

15 L 0.1 uUse4

151 R 2  Seaforth Road

17.1 R 1  North Pea Ridge Road

18.1 R 3.1 North Pea Ridge Road

21.2 L 2.4 Bynum Ridge Road

23.7 L 1.4 Bynum Road

25 L 0.6 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

25.6 R 2.2 Russell Chapel Church
Road

27.8 R 5 0Old Graham Road

32.8 R 2.2 Chicken Bridge Road

35.1 R 2.8 River Road

37.8 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Road

38.4 L 0.7 Oak Hill Road

39.2 L 2.5 Manns Chapel Road

41.6 L 0.2 Poythress Road

41.8 R 1.7 Poythress Road

43.6 R 2.4 Damascus Church Road

459 L 0.6 Smith Level Road

46.6 S 0.8 Smith Level Road

47.4 R 0.7 Merritt Mill Road

48.1 R 0.5 West Cameron Avenue

48.6 S >.1 West Cameron Avenue,
NC 86

48.7 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue

49.1 S 0.4 Country Club Road

495 R 0.6 Ridge Road

50.2 L 0.6 Manning Drive

50.8 L 0.3 Turnleft

51.1 L >.1 Turn sharp left

51.1 R 1.3 Old Mason Farm Road

525 R 0.7 Meadowmont Trail

53.2 R 0.8 Barbee Chapel Road

53.9 L >.1 Downing Creek Parkway

54 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway

54.2 R >.1 Carriage Way

End of Ride



